appearance of the corridor. 

(2) Use Regulations: Refer to Section GG in Article IV and the provisions below. 

(a) Building material sales and home improvement centers: no outside storage visible 

from off the premises. 

(b) Office buildings in excess of two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet of floor 

area may use ten (10) percent of the floor area for retail and service uses such as 

restaurants, opticians, gift shops, barber and beauty shops, quick copy services, 

specialty shops, banks, and other commercial uses appropriate to the professional